FFNF |Rres

CORPORATE STRENGTH.
LOCAL SERVICE.

AREA MANAGEMENT

Craig Jontz, Esq.
Stacey Krone, Esq.

Joe Coste

SUNRISE RESIDENTIAL TITLE OPERATIONS
Larry Winslow

Diana Tabora
Kate Barbay

SVP/South FL Area Manager/Underwriter

VP/South FL Sales Manager
VP/South FL Operations Manager

Residential Production Manager
Asst. Residential Production Mgr.
Customer Service Manager

Craig.Jontz@fnf.com
Stacey.Krone@fnf.com
Joe.Coste@fnf.com

Larry.Winslow@fnf.com
DTabora@fnf.com
Kate.Barbay@ifnf.com

813-335-0093
954-298-0435
954-609-3565

954-308-3469
954-308-3028
954-308-3010

Customer Service Order Support SoFlaCustomerService@fnf.com 800-736-0094
Policy Typing Services SoFLPolicyTyping@fnf.com 800-736-0094
ESCROW DEPARTMENT

Amy Lauber
Earline Woods

VP/FL Commercial Services Manager
South FL Escrow Manager

Amy.Lauber@ifnf.com 727-599-9227
Earline.Woods@fnf.com 954-308-3228

SUPPORT CONTACTS & ONLINE SERVICES

TitleWave (Place a title order)

agentTRAX (CPLs & policy jackets)
Agency Support Services
TitleWave/agentTRAX Technical Support
FNF Florida Agency Website

Monthly Escrow Reconciliations
Insurance Renewals

www.titlewave.net
https://login.agenttrax.com

fnfflorida@fnf.com
www.fnfflorida.com
https://login.agenttrax.com

877-947-5483
877-947-5483
877-947-5483
877-947-5483
877-947-5483
877-947-5483
877-947-5483

FLInsurance@fnf.com

Send Search Fees to:

Fidelity National Financial

Attn: Accounting Dept.

3801 PGA Boulevard, Suite 605

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 | 561-686-5574

Send Premium, Surcharge Fees & Policies to:
Fidelity National Financial

Attn: Premium Processing

2400 Maitland Center Parkway, Suite 200
Maitland, FL 32751 | 877-947-5483

Sunrise Operations
113800 NW 14th Street, Suite 190 | Sunrise, FL 33323

FNF Florida Agency Operations
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